

AMENDMENTS TO LB 943

Introduced by Banking, Commerce and Insurance

1 1. On page 2, strike lines 5 through 8; in line 9 strike
2 "(2)" and insert "(1)"; in line 15 strike "(3)" and insert "(2)";
3 and in line 18 strike "(4)" and insert "(3)".

4 2. On page 3, line 10, after "insurer" insert ", if
5 applicable,".

6 3. On page 4, line 1, strike "related to a catastrophe,";
7 and in line 7 after "for" insert "such" and strike "related to a
8 catastrophe".